Skelly Cup

2s

01/06/2024

2s

Sweep & 25 £3.20

2s

07:20

Langford Gary (Mr)

Park Kevin (Mr)

Donnelly Sean (Mr)

07:28

McCluskey Mark (Mr)

Kane Paul (Mr)

Woodlock Paul (Mr)

07:36

Knox Stuart (Mr)

White Alan (Mr)

07:44

McMillan Joe (Mr)

Docherty Greg (Mr)

Cherrie Roddy (Mr)

07:52

08:00

08:08

08:16

Green Richard (Mr)

Green Scott (Mr)

Sweeney Kristofer

08:24

Dunsmuir David (Mr)

Dunsmuir Ross (Mr)

Littlejohn David (Mr)

08:32

Cadden Tom (Mr)

Cadden Stephen (Mr)

Moonie Andrew (Mr)

08:40

Shields Craig (Mr)

Pollock James (Mr)

Colligan Cameron (Mr)

08:48

08:56

Stronach William (Mr)

Rodger William (Mr)

Hamilton John (Mr)

09:04

Robertson Joe (Mr)

Mckeown James (Mr)

McMahon Robert (Mr)

09:12

Percy Alan (Mr)

Ralston Stewart (Mr)

Eadie David (Mr)

09:20

McMahon Paul (Mr)

Fisher Steph (Mr)

Macleod Kenny (Mr)

09:28

Kane John 2 (Mr)

McCabe Marc (Mr)

Finnie John (Mr)

09:36

Greenhill David (Mr)

Goldie Edward (Mr)

Brady Hilton (Mr)

09:44

Brown Archibald (Mr)

09:52

Ormiston John (Mr)

Clerkson Ryan (Mr)

Brown Archibald (Mr)

10:00

10:08

10:16

10:24

Boyle Frank (Mr)

Livingstone Ross (Mr)

Livingstone Ricky (Mr)

10:32

10:40

10:48

10:56

11:04

Hurlbert Grant (Mr)

Gabbitas Paul (Mr)

11:12

11:20

11:28

Agnew Alan (Mr)

O Brien Chris (Mr)

Agnew Eddie (Mr)

11:36

11:44

Slaven Ian (Mr)

McCallum Graham (Mr)

Marks David (Mr)

11:52

Airns Robert (Mr)

McCrae Michael (Mr)

Nailen M (Mr)

12:00

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved




